BEKERCOMPETITIE DISTRICT EEM- EN FLEVOLAND 2019-2020
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UITSLAG

B.V. 2 Brothers

Rob Spierings
Dries Schuurman

Aart van Dronkelaar
Dries Schuurman

Aart van Dronkelaar
Rob Spierings

Dries Schuurman
Aart van Dronkelaar

Rob Spierings

B.V. 2 Brothers
Rob Spierings

Aart van Dronkelaar
Dries Schuurman
Arnold Smit

Cor Lisseveld
Ben van der Steen

H.N.L.

Ben van der Steen
Arnold Smit

Ben van der Steen
Cor Lisseveld

Arnold Smit
Cor Lisseveld

Ben van der Steen
Cor Lisseveld

Arnold Smit

H.N.L.

15-11-2019

Te Maken
11 9
10 11
10 9
10 11
10 11
11 11
10 9
10 11
11 11

Uitslag

19:30
Punten
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
2 0
10 8
P C
4 29
4 28
2 25
2 27
4 27
2 22

Brt

21
20

22
22

20
14

26
24

20

55

68

60

69

Moyennes
0,333 0,428
0,350 0,550
0,454 0,227
0,363 0,500
0,500 0,500
0,785 0,357
0,384 0,307
0,333 0,458
0,550 0,300

M
0,527
0,424
0,367
0,450
0,450
0,318



